Contact your sales representative for more information or visit our website at luxartcollection.com
Product Specifications
AVAILABLE FINISHES / FINIS OFFERTS / DISTINTOS ACABADOS:
• Polished Chrome / Chrome poli / Cromo lustrado (CP)
• PVD Brushed Nickel / PVD Nickel brossé / PVD Níquel cepillado (BN)
• Oil Rubbed Bronze / Bronze poncé á l’huile / Bronce lustrado al aceite (ORB)
• PVD Polished Nickel / PVD Nickel poli / PVD Níquel lustrado (PN)
• Matte Black / Noir Mat / Negro Mate (BLM)
DETD24TB-CP
DETD24TB-BN
DETD24TB-ORB
DETD24TB-PN
DETD24TB-BLM
FEATURES
• Coordinates with Embellish Suite
• Includes Mounting Hardware and Anchors
• Metal Construction
CARACTÉRISTIQUES
• Coordonné avec l'ensemble Embellish
• Pièces de montage et d’ancrage comprises
• Construction métal
CARACTERÍSTICAS
• Coordina con la suite de Embellish
• Incluye accesorios de montaje y pernos de sujeción
• Construcción de metal
24" Towel Bar
Porte-serviette 24 po
Toallero de barra de 24"
4/26/2022Revised
3.3
"
[83
.9m
m]
1.0
2"
[26
mm
]1.97"
[50mm]
20.53"/26.53"
[521.5mm/673.9mm]
18"/24"
[457.2mm/609.6mm]